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1 W e st  V a lle y * 113.925 28.075 27.825 28.950 29.075
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7124 Kylie  Chen 9.425 9.275

7130 Ke ira  S or iano 9.400 9.5759.700

7131 Chia ra  T hem udo Guida 9.250 9.750

7132 Ka itlyn Yam 9.300

7127 M er ie l M a lovos 9.250 9.700

7125 Lauren Chen 9.7509.550

2 Pa c ific  W e st * 111.575 26.800 27.875 28.500 28.400
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7084 Harper Johnson 9.150 9.275

6066 Jenean W ong 9.050 9.050 9.4009.550

7086 Izum i S akam oto 8.600 9.5759.600

7087 Abiga il W ong 9.550 9.4259.350

3 Empire * 110.525 26.800 27.775 27.425 28.525

24T 4 6

7053 Avery S cott 9.100 9.225 9.050

7047 O livia  Hanley 8.875 9.200 9.525

7054 Ha iley W etzste in 8.825 9.150

7048 T ynlee  Jones 9.350 9.5009.225

7052 Jess ie l R ive ra 9.500

4 By e rs  Rose v ille * 109.850 27.300 26.575 28.025 27.950
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7016 M aya  Ham ilton 9.200

7011 Yare tz i Am br iz 9.150 9.450

7014 Jaysea  Gayski 8.950 8.800 9.500

7017 Le ighton He inz 8.925

7012 Kyns lee  Be lding 8.850 9.275

7019 Korynn T o ledo 9.325

7013 Easton Ells trom 9.200

7020 Chloe  W e ir ich 9.225

5 Dre a m X t re me * 109.450 25.775 27.725 28.125 27.825
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7037 T atiana  F lam ik 8.675 9.2759.050

7035 Joanna  DeLoz ie r 8.550 9.675 9.2259.650

7038 A r iana  Law rence 8.550 9.150

7036 S am antha  DeLoz ie r 8.900 9.3259.425
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6 CGA * 109.350 28.100 25.625 27.575 28.050
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7021 Joy Cho 9.550 8.200 9.4508.850

7022 M addie  Kane 9.450 8.875 9.4509.300

7023 Lyla  T onis 9.100 8.550 9.1509.425

7 V -Force  * 108.125 26.400 26.650 27.250 27.825
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7120 Jenna  M cKenry 9.000 9.325

7119 Dem i Gonza les 8.725 8.925 9.1508.900

7122 Be llam y York 8.675 8.725 9.325

7118 Brynlee  Gill 9 .000 9.350

7121 Kar lie  T ulle r 9.025

8 Gy mtowne  Coa sts ide * 100.000 26.175 21.300 26.350 26.175
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7072 M addie  M urtha 8.800 7.800 8.8009.000

7073 M ia  Rose 8.800 6.500 8.2758.550

7074 Brooke  S tevenson 8.575 7.000 9.1008.800

9 Libe rty  * 64.850 9.000 27.850 18.625 9.375
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7075 Lily Faulkner 9.000 8.850 9.3759.250

7078 Ke lsey S cott 9.600

7076 M aya-Joy Johnson 9.400 9.375
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